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Optional USB Type C connector for cases IT-2815 and IT-6521. 

 

Model: USBC-2815 
Art.: 88885653 
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USBC-2815 
 Technical data Plug A 

Plug B 

USB Standard 

Data transfer rate 

Length 

USB Type C 

USB Key A 

USB 3.2 Gen2 

10 Gbit/s 

65.5 cm 

      

Scope of delivery   Data cable 
2 Screws 

      

Warranty   24 Months 

      

Logistic data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

0.030 kgs 

0.035 kgs 

88885653 

4260455649070 

1 pcs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


